Liegendcup 2019
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. Ulrich

. Niderost
. Steiner

. Fohn

. Beffa

. Ulrich

. Stump

. Gramlich
. Niderost
. Betschart
. Fohn

Thomas
Reto
Erich
Reto
Bruno
Fridolin
Lydia
Mario
Andreas
Oswald
Toni

1. Runde

97
98
97
97
97
96
93
95
98
96
95

99
98
99
93
100
97
99
95
97
93
94

Total

196
196
196
190
197
193
192
190
195
189
189

2. Runde

99
97
97
97
96
96
96
96
94

3. Runde

96
98
95
94

Final

100
99



